
collect, organise, and retrieve your research sources
add citations and footnotes 

compile formally correct bibliographic references in seconds

Introduction to
CITAVI

Please note that Citavi is not compatible with Mac or Linux.

When?
Thursday, 5 May, 10:15 - 11:15
Tuesday, 17 May, 12:15 - 13:15

Wednesday, 25 May, 10:15 - 11:15
Thursday, 9 June, 10:15 - 11:15
Tuesday, 28 June, 10:15 - 11:15

When?
Wednesday, 4 May, 14:15 - 15:15

Thursday, 12 May, 12:15 - 13:15
Tuesday, 24 May, 10:15 - 11:15

Wednesday, 8 June, 10:15 - 11:15
Thursday, 23 June, 10:15 - 11:15

Where?
All courses take place on Zoom.

In a 60-minute course, you can learn how to:

Introduction to
ZOTERO

Citing is easier than ever 
before!

#citelikeap
ro

Further information and registration:
     SUB Göttingen    Learning & teaching    Courses & guided library tours

      information@sub.uni-goettingen.de










